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Observations were drawn from Point Stuart {station 014254}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1003.730NW6832.81006.022NW8031.215:1846NW20.633.925.0Th1
1003.624NW7631.41005.017NNW8030.220:1848WNW0.234.727.7Fr2
1004.84SSE8326.71005.450WNW8226.509:0370WNW37.228.524.3Sa3
1004.322WNW8031.11007.6Calm 8428.419:5335NNW0.431.824.9Su4
1003.417NW7033.41007.211SW8028.120:4346SSE15.833.724.2Mo5
1004.315NNW7132.51007.02WNW8428.917:5439WNW7.834.124.1Tu6
1004.117NW7732.31008.19W8229.716:5039NW033.925.2We7
1004.224NW8129.81007.9Calm 8827.64.824.9Th8
1003.815WNW8229.51007.617WSW9026.2Fr9

Statistics for the first 9 days of January 2026
1004.0187631.11006.9148328.532.925.0Mean
1003.44SSE6826.71005.0Calm 8026.228.524.1Lowest
1004.830NW8333.41008.150WNW9031.270WNW37.234.727.7Highest

86.8Total
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